11/18/21

6/17/2021

4/20/2021
6/17/2021
7/1/2021
7/10/2021
8/25/2021
9/2/2021
9/17/2021
9/23/2021
9/27/2021
10/29/2021
10/29/2021
10/29/2021
11/4/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021

10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/26/2021

NECS

1000904

1006104
10009442
1001152s

a0061

1006715

1007924

1004872

402210

pha01
1001152c

1009044

0if0049

393016
19176
391012

402581
1009126
407703
mcx244
30512

DESCRIPTION

blue highlight indicates sold product

sonic shoestrings 6/6lb

hashbrown bites

7/16 skin on pub fries
crispy battered steak fries
5/16 with peel

shoestring retail

1/4 shoestring 6/6lb

5/16 clear coat skin on

tri patties

1/4 shoestring

3/8 battered clearcoat crinkle fries
1/2 ovenable crinkle

tri patties

crinkle fries

tater gems

3/8 regular spud queen

cajun chippers

batter wedges club pack
crinkle cuts

frips

2.10z hashbrown patties

WT.

6/6lb.

6/3lb
6/4.5b
6/5lb
6/6lb
12/280z
6/6lb
6/6lb
6/5lb
6/4.5lb
6/5lb
6/5lb
6/5lb
6/5lb
6/5Ib
6/5Ib

6/4lb
6/2kg
12/750gr
6/4lb
6/4.5lb

cs

576

450
1050
510
162
149
222
377
910
214
112
420
140
491
72
504

456
406
627
204
326

LOT#

26093

93585
94645
94928
95051
96053
96218
96599
96733
96786
97509
97510
97511
97622
97754
97755

$99$S MFD EXP
.25lb
.30lb 12/9/2021
.25lb 1/11/2021
.30lb 10/30/2019 bb 3/26/21
19.95c¢s
1/30/2021  7/24/2022
19.95cs  1/19/2021 bb1/19/2023
7/17/2020
.30lb 6/18/2021  6/18/2023
18.95cs  4/22/2021  4/22/2022
6/14/2020  12/6/2021
8/27/2020  8/27/2022
24.50cs 11/10/2021
2/1& 8/1/21
.25Ib 6/6/2021
3/1/2021 3/1/2023
5/1/2021  5/11/2023
15.95¢s 7/9/2020 7/9/2022
3/10/2022

location

cs

lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB



New Munster

Description

Thick n Juicy Burger

3/8 Straight Cut Fry

‘Freezer Fridge Hashbrowns
Sriracha Chicken Breast

3/8 Coated Fries

Con Onda Fry

5/16 Straight Cut Xtra Long
Delicious French Fried Potato's
Thin Cut Crinkle

Crispy Crinkle Cut Fries

3/8 Coated Fries

White Cheddar Cheese Nugget
Breaded Eggplant

Quaker Steak and Lube Fries
Breaded Pollock Filet

30z Fish Portions

50z Pollock Portions

3/8 Sun Crop Crinkle Cut
Tater Treats

Cheddar Emoticons

Breaded Mozzarella Sticks
3/8 Coated Fries

Hash Brown Patties

1/8 Frips

Tater Gem

Shoestring with Annatto

Delicious French Fried Potato's (repeat)

3/8 Coated Fries
Bacon Pieces

Bacon Ends and Pieces
Tater Bucks

1/4 Sonic Fries

loz Fish Nuggets

Cod Tails

20z Haddock Slider
Breaded Pollock Filet
Breaded Pollock Filet

3/8 Straight Cut Clear Coat Skin Or

5/16 Thin Cut Skin On
Crispers

Plant Based Bugers
Thin Cut Crinkle

3/8 Coated Fries

item #

MCX244

Brand
703036 holten Meat
471172 Simplot
364573 Simplot
27916 Advanced Pierre
Burger King
407703 McCain
4872 Dilution
L & P Food
50216 Premium Harvest
51106561 McCain
Burger King
50010102 Anchor
50500 Casa
868 McCain
20252 North Atlantic
20142 North Atlantic
09956-1 New England Food
223030 Simplot
6712 Food Club
72714 McCain
Munchbox
Burger King
34501 Cavendish Farms
McCain
19176 Spud Queen
3850244 Dilution
L & P Food
Burger King

10240300269 Bonici

616 Wright
49017 Spud Queen
5326 Sonic
20170 North Atlantic
616073 Empires
4695 Market Basket
20252 North Atlantic
20191 Captain Z's
25238 Premium Harvest
A0061 Lamb Weston
10362 McCain
Pure
50216 Premium Harvest
Burger King

pack size Total
24lb

6/5lb

6/31b

40.51b

6/6lb
30lb

6/6lb
6/5lb

6/3Ib
2/5lb
6/6lb
10lb

10b

10lb
6/5lb
12/21b
6/1.25lb
3/4lb

6/4.5lb
6/4lb
6/5lb
6/4.5lb
30ib

6/5Ib
6/6lb
20lb
10lb
10Ib
10ib
10lb
6/5lb
6/6lb
12/200z

6/6lb

187 truck 1
216
90
343
54
627 truck 2
162
112
108
438
108
106 truck 3
280
162
140
140
154
144
95
118
99
162
486 truck 4
114
144
36
168
162
135
10
41 truck 5
48
60
12
56
98
14
53
il
56
168
54







